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PRIMER PREMIO

SEGUNDO PREMIO
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BOIRO

FIGUERES

INGENIO

VECINDARIO

VECINDARIO

LEON

ARONA

CANDELARIA

OLIVA

VALENCIA

CACERES

ALGECIRAS

GUADARRAMA

LORCA

SABIÑAN

ALMERÍA

ALMERÍA

CÁDIZ

CORUÑA (A)

GIRONA

LAS PALMAS

LAS PALMAS

LAS PALMAS

LEÓN

SANTA CRUZ DE 

TENERIFE

SANTA CRUZ DE 

TENERIFE

VALENCIA/VALÈNCIA

VALENCIA/VALÈNCIA

CÁCERES

CÁDIZ

MADRID

MURCIA

ZARAGOZA

ARTES DE ARCOS, 10

AVDA. GARCIA LORCA, 91

ISABEL LA CATOLICA, 24

DOCTOR SANTOS MIEITES, 21

AVINYONET, 53

CARLOS V, 56

BLAS PASCAL, 4 LOCAL-3

VENEZUELA, 14

C.C. CORTE INGLES-FRAY LUIS DE LEON, 21

FUERTEVENTURA, 70 (EL FRAILE)

AVDA. MARÍTIMA, 1-EDF.BATAYOLA, L- 1

AV. MAR MEDITERRANEO, 28

JOAQUIN NAVARRO,25

C.C.RUTA DE LA PLATA- LONDRES, 1(L.13B)

C.C. PUERTA EUROPA AUTOVIA A-7 SALIDA 106 L- B45

ALFONSO SENRA, 63

MAYOR, 27

PZA. ESPAÑA, 3

05250

05275
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79315

83775

20425

22400

98905

93170
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